  5 POE Output Ports5 POE Output Ports
With its 3 × M12 POE+ & 2  × M12 POE++
power output ports, it delivers ample
power and network connectivity to end
devices, such as cameras and machines.
Xatellite PWR-L x7610 seriesXatellite PWR-L x7610 series
IP67 Industrial Grade Outdoor POE+ output Dual 5G CPE
© eSIX Limited. All rights reserved.

*Any special requirements, please contact to sales representative.
© eSIX Limited. All rights reserved.ESIX LIMITED retains final discretion and authority in matters of interpretation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU Packing List
X7615-55-P00-PJX
(Reference: x7610, Dual 5G)
SKU: X7615-55-P00-PJX
- Xatellite PWR-L X7610 router body
- Dual 5G Module inside
- Mushroomhead 5G antennas with cable(2meters)(EA-5M-2) × 2
- M12-RJ45 Waterproof Cords (EW-M12-R) (1 meter)(include dual side
waterproof connector × 1) × 2
- M12 Waterproof Cap (EW-M-D) × 5
- SMA Waterproof Cap (EW-S-D) × 8
- M12 female cable connector (EW-M12-5PIN) × 1
X7615-50-P00-PJX
(Reference: x7610s, Single 5G)
SKU: X7615-50-P00-PJX
- Xatellite PWR-L X7610s router body
- Single 5G Module inside
- Mushroomhead 5G antennas with cable(2meters)(EA-5M-2) × 1
- M12-RJ45 Waterproof Cords (EW-M12-R) (1 meter) (include dual side
waterproof connector × 1) × 2
- M12 Waterproof Cap (EW-M-D) × 5
- SMA Waterproof Cap (EW-S-D) × 4
- M12 female cable connector (EW-M12-5PIN) × 1
Accessories
EP-I-300M AC/DC Adapter (IP65) , 48V DC/Max 300W for Full POE+ Output - M12
EP-D-144M AC/DC Adapter, 48V DC/Max 144W - M12
EA-5M-2 External Waterproof 5G Mushroom Antenna (2 meters )
EA-5M-3 External Waterproof 5G Mushroom Antenna (3 meters)
EA-S-5 SMA 5G/4G/GNSS Antenna
EW-M12-R
M12-RJ45 Waterproof Cords for Ethernet Connection (1m) (include dual side
waterproof connector × 1)
EW-M-D M12 Waterproof Cap
EW-S-D SMA Waterproof Cap
EI-V75 VESA 75 × 75 mm Mount Kit
EI-PWRL-JIG PWR-L Mount Kit for JIG
EW-M12-S M12-SFP  Waterproof Connector
EW-M12-5PIN M12 female cable connector (2+PE, unshielded, moulded on the cable, IP68)
EW-M12-DM12 Dual M12 heads ethernet cable (0.5m)(for connecting PWR-L and Xtation)
ref: 2504 - v2.04C
© eSIX Limited. All rights reserved.
STANDARD HARDWARE/SOFTWARE WARRANTY POLICY
EXCLUSION AND LIMITATIONS